
No. Name of Rate Study Department Financial Contact Telephone email address
1. Center for Nanostructure Characterization (Electron) MSE Rusty Edwards 404-894-5791 rusty.edwards@mse.gatech.edu
2. Glass Shop Chemistry Velera Pate 404-894-4006 velera.pate@chemistry.gatech.edu
3. NEETRAC Consulting Services ECE Laquita Wright 404-675-1877 laquita.wright@neetrac.gatech.edu
4. NEETRAC Platform Services ECE Laquita Wright 404-675-1878 laquita.wright@neetrac.gatech.edu
5. Machine Shop - College of Sciences College of Science Stephanie Curry / Vicki Speights 404-894-8745 velera.pate@chemistry.gatech.edu
6. NMR Center Chemistry Velera Pate 404-894-4006 velera.pate@chemistry.gatech.edu
7. Materials Characterization Facility IEN Kristin Turgeon 404-894-4189 kristin.turgeon@mirc.gatech.edu
8. IEN Micro & Nano Fabrication Center (formerly CMOS) IEN Kristin Turgeon 404-894-4189 kristin.turgeon@mirc.gatech.edu
9. Cleanroom Access IEN Kristin Turgeon 404-894-4189 kristin.turgeon@mirc.gatech.edu
10. Printing and Copying Center OIT Scott Perkins 404-894-8610 scott.perkins@oit.gatech.edu
14. Packaging Research Center (PRC) ECE Traci Walden-Monroe 404-894-4855 traci.walden@ien.gatech.edu
15. Mass Spectrometry Lab Chemistry Velera Pate 404-894-4006 velera.pate@chemistry.gatech.edu
16. Mass Spectrometry Lab Biology Nena Gray 404-385-4107 nena.gray@biology.gatech.edu
17. Physiological Research Lab (Vivarium) IBB Angela Barros / Laura O'Farrell 404-385-6233 laura.ofarrell@gtrc.gatech.edu
18. Histology Lab IBB Angela Barros / Steve Woodard 404-894-5981 steve.woodard@ibb.gatech.edu
19. Micro-Computed Tomography Facility IBB/ME Angela Barros 404-385-0465 angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
20. Georgia Industrial Fellowships for Teachers CEISMC Janice Russell 404-894-0296 janice.russell@ceismic.gatech.edu
21. Testing Services IPST Lloyd Williams 404-894-6672 lloyd.williams@ipst.gatech.edu
22. Technical Services Organization (TSO) CoC Brian Boddy 404-385-1946 bboddy@cc.gatech.edu
23. Interactive Media Technology Center IMTC Scott Robertson 404-894-1074 brian.jones@imtc.gatech.edu
24. Professional Education GTPE Tony Romelio Yunsan 404-385-3536 romelio.yunsan@pe.gatech.edu
25. Electron Beam Laboratory IEN Kristin Turgeon 404-894-4189 kristin.turgeon@mirc.gatech.edu
26. 3-D Printer COD Eric Trevena 404-894-3749 eric.trevena@coa.gatech.edu
27. Telecom OIT Katherine Vineyard 404-894-5267 kat.vineyard@oit.gatech.edu
28. Neuro Lab BME Shuana Durham 404-385-1792 shuana.durham@bme.gatech.edu
29. Microanalysis Center MSE Rusty Edwards 404-894-5791 rusty.edwards@mse.gatech.edu
30. NMRI-MR Imaging Facility BME Shuana Durham 404-385-1792 shuana.durham@bme.gatech.edu
31. Center of Nanostructured Materials for Energy Storage MSE Rusty Edwards 404-894-5791 rusty.edwards@mse.gatech.edu
32. Center for Advanced Brain Imaging CoS / Psychology Sandra Wilson 404-894-0896 sandra.wilson@psych.gatech.edu
33. Robotics Machine Shop CoC Julie Kozyreva 404-385-2654 kozyreva@cc.gatech.edu
34. Confocal Microscopy IBB Angela Barros 404-385-0465 angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
35. Vacuum Test Facility AE James Woodruff 404-894-3470 james.woodruff@aerospace.gatech.edu
36. GEDC High Frequency Lab GEDC Traci Walden-Monroe 404-894-4855 traci.walden@ien.gatech.edu
37 Stem Cell Engineering BME Shuana Durham 770-329-2572 megan.richards@ibb.gatech.edu
38. Genome Analysis IBB Angela Barros / Steve Woodard 404-385-0464 angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
39. Signal Processing and Mobile Networks Lab ECE Siri Melkote 404-894-7337 siri.melkote@ece.gatech.edu
40. Digital Fabrication Lab COD Eric Trevena 404-894-3749 eric.trevena@coa.gatech.edu
41. Cryo-EM Center Biology Inga Schmidt-Krey / Nena Gray 404-894-0276 nena.gray@biology.gatech.edu
42. Center for Polymer & Fiber Processing MSE Rusty Edwards 404-894-5791 rusty.edwards@mse.gatech.edu
43. Invention Studio Center ME Nate Watkins / Clint Rinehart 404-894-3962 nate.watkins@me.gatech.edu
44. Advanced Semi-Conductor Development ECE Siri Melkolte 404-894-7337 siri.melkote@ece.gatech.edu
45. Alternative Media Access Center CoA Eric Trevena 404-894-3749 eric.trevena@coa.gatech.edu
46. Biomechanics Center IBB Angela Barros / Steve Woodard 404-385-0464 angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
47. High Performance Computing (HPC) OIT Melanie Megenity 404-385-8177 melanie.megenity@oit.gatech.edu
48. Mesoscale Materials Characterization ME Millie Wan 404-894-7149 millie.wan@me.gatech.edu
49. Carbon Fiber Research Center MSE Rusty Edwards 404-385-4495 rusty.edwards@mse.gatech.edu
50. Machine Shop AE Jim Woodruff 404-894-3470 jim.woodruff@ae.gatech.edu
51. GTMI Prototype lab GTMI David Barnes 404-385-6348 david.barnes@gatech.edu
52. Cellular Analysis Core IBB Angela Barros / Steve Woodard 404-385-0464 angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
53. Poster Printer BME Shuana Durham 404-385-1792 shuana.durham@bme.gatech.edu
54. XRD Center MSE Rusty Edwards 404-894-5791 rusty.edwards@mse.gatech.edu
55. Neuro Design Lab IBB Angela Barros 404-385-0464 angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
56. Materials Analysis Center IEN Kristin Turgeon 404-894-4189 kristin.turgeon@mirc.gatech.edu
57. Precision Services Lab ME Glenda Skinner 404-657-0425 glenda.skinner@me.gatech.edu
58. High Throughput DNA Sequencing Core IBB Angela Barros 404-385-0464 angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
59. Heat Lab ME Millie Wan 404-894-7149 millie.wan@me.gatech.edu
60. Acoustics Water Tank Lab ME Angela Barros 404-385-0464 angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
61 Mechanical Properties Characterization Facility IMaT Traci Walden-Monroe 404-894-4855 traci.walden@ien.gatech.edu
62 Center for X-Ray Diffraction Structure Analysis Chem Velera Pate 404-894-4006 velera.pate@chemistry.gatech.edu
63 Systems Mass Spectrometry Center IBB Angela Barros 404-385-0464 angela.barros@ibb.gatech.edu
64 Radiological Science & Engineering Lab ME Glenda Skinner 404-657-0425 glenda.skinner@me.gatech.edu
65 GVU Prototyping Lab SoIC Marvin Tingler 404-385-4064 marvin.tingler@gatech.edu
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